+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  2  2013HPC 2  141
3 holes M6 x 15
3 holes M6 x 15
on Ø50.8 at 120°
R36
Ø6
0
95,539,527

contacts
AMP 42 242-2
30
Ø9
g6
10
,3
Wire
length
150mm
Keyway 3x3x16
22
3
32
 12 V DC Version
DOG111-12-135 12,2:1 60 135 105 1,5 4,0 251,58 F
DOG111-12-50 62,0:1 45 50 40 5,0 5,0 135,44 F
DOG111-12-34 62,0:1 45 34 25 6,0 4,0 135,44 F
DOG111-12-17 62,0:1 45 17 10 6,0 2,0 138,23 F
 24 V DC Version
DOG111-24-270 12,2:1 60 270 240 1,5 4,0 251,58 F
DOG111-24-78 62,0:1 45 78 70 3,0 3,0 149,26 F
DOG111-24-50 62,0:1 45 50 40 5,0 2,5 143,73 F
DOG111-24-34 62,0:1 45 34 25 6,0 2,0 138,23 F
Dimensions in mm
Altri prodotti...
BAP25
Anello di bloccaggio,